
EBMUD Owner Advisor Dewatering Improvements Project, RFP Pre-Proposal Conference, 11/17/25

Name Email
Aghanian, Harmik harmik.aghanian@tylin.com
Armenta, Maxwell maxwell.armenta@ebmud.com
Bargir, Aasim aasim.bargir@padcomdcm.com
Berk, Jeff jberk@tannerpacific.com
Brooks, Patrick Patrick.Brooks@parsons.com
Groenke, Alexa alexa.groenke@ebmud.com
Hafiz, Sheba SHafiz@carollo.com
Hansen, Aren AHansen@BrwnCald.com
Hoeft, Matthew matthew.hoeft@ebmud.com
Hope, Sydney L slhope@burnsmcd.com
Huang, Iris Iris.Huang@parsons.com
Jim, Kevin kevin.jim@ebmud.com
Johnson, Beverly beverly.johnson@ebmud.com
Kaku, Akira akira.kaku@ebmud.com
Kaleyatodi, Ravi Ravi.Kaleyatodi@parsons.com
Kamath, Satish Satish.Kamath@parsons.com
Ku, Jennifer jennifer.ku@ebmud.com
Kuvadiya, Dhruv marketing@padcomdcm.com
Lecour, Morgan Morgan.Lecour@jacobs.com
Lee, Mun mun.lee@ebmud.com
Lehrburger, Michael mlehrburger@burnsmcd.com
Maisel, Zoe ZMaisel@BrwnCald.com
Martis, Mary Mary.Martis@parsons.com
Minkowski, Mark MarkMinkowski@kennedyjenks.com
Nottingham, John jnottingham@BrwnCald.com
Nouri, Yousef yousef.nouri@ebmud.com
O'Brien, Elizabeth L (Beth) elobrien@burnsmcd.com
Patel, Apar apar.patel@padcomdcm.com
Russell, Deborah deborah.russell@ebmud.com
Smud, Rosemary rsmud@carollo.com
Tremblay, Kara KaraTremblay@kennedyjenks.com
Warren, Garin garin.warren@ebmud.com
Yazdani, Roya roya.yazdani@ebmud.com
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